-
Legalize Medical
Cannabis

Support | Oppose Unsure
Do you support or oppose allowing patients Overall 76% 17% 7%
who suffer from an approved list of conditions to » " " "
have access to medical marijuana if approved by Greenville DMA 74% 19% 7%
their doctor? Columbia DMA 67% 26% 7%
Charleston DMA 84% 4% 12%
FIoreSIfneAMYR 76% 18% 6%
Charlotte DMA 90% 5% 5%
Augusta DMA 67% 27% 6%
Savannah DMA 91% 9% 0
3X GOP Voters 73% 18% 9%
2X GOP Voters 85% 10% 5%
0
16% Oppose | 7% Unsure BENCHMARK
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Methodology

 Data presented here are the summary of surveying 350 Known Republican
Primary Registered Voters in South Carolina. Field dates were April 8-11,
2022.

* Respondents were contacted by telephone using a combination of valid
residential and cellular telephone listings. 210 respondents were reached
via landline; 140 respondents were reached via cell phone.

« Each respondent is registered to vote in South Carolina and is part of a
representative sample based on current voter registration statistics. Data
was stratified to represent accurate proportions in vital characteristics
including race, age, gender, geography and political persuasion.

« The margin of error for a survey of this type is £4.9% in 19 out of 20 cases.
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